
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
125 

16 
60 
99 

116 
195 
273 

67 
50 

180 
42 

620 
602 
123 
969 
142 

39 
122 
669 

90 
196 

98 
128 

63 
114 

33 
217 

10 
30 
22 

Name 
MESSINA Stefano 
BONGI Daniel 
SANSAVINI Luca 
VIVALDI Nicola 
MORO Alessio 
CORRADI Alex 
TRECCANI Samuele 
TORCHIO Alberto 
PACE Antonio 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
AMADORI Jacopo 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
PISARDA Marco 
VILARDI Fabrizio 
ODDI Paolo 
RIGHETTI Michele 
ACCORNERO Massimo 
PAGANO Tommaso 
OLCESE Cristian 
GALLI Cristian 
NONNIS Tiziano 
AHMAD Omar 
MAZZOCCHI Davide 
ROMEO Cristiano 
FERRARI Jacopo 
CITANNA Lorenzo 
PIACENTINI Roberto 
SALAMIDA Francesco 
GIORGETTI Matteo 
FUMERO Daniele 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
BMW 
MV 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
BTT 
YAMAHA 
TRIUMPH 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 

Best Tm 
1:09.337 
1:09.573 
1:10.305 
1:10.534 
1:10.645 
1:10.805 
1:10.992 
1:11.024 
1:11.228 
1:11.877 
1:12.298 
1:12.598 
1:12.751 
1:12.863 
1:13.439 
1:13.518 
1:13.939 
1:14.009 
1:14.509 
1:14.546 
1:14.834 
1:15.167 
1:15.388 
1:15.686 
1:15.779 
1:16.577 
1:16.706 
1:16.880 
1:17.111 
1:17.853 

In Lap 
11 

9 
5 
7 
5 

10 
12 
11 

7 
6 

10 
11 

3 
3 
3 
1 
7 
9 
3 

11 
4 
3 
3 
5 
9 
3 
4 

10 
1 
9 

Diff 

0.236 
0.968 
1.197 
1.308 
1.468 
1.655 
1.687 
1.891 
2.540 
2.961 
3.261 
3.414 
3.526 
4.102 
4.181 
4.602 
4.672 
5.172 
5.209 
5.497 
5.830 
6.051 
6.349 
6.442 
7.240 
7.369 
7.543 
7.774 
8.516 

Gap 

0.236 
0.732 
0.229 
0.111 
0.160 
0.187 
0.032 
0.204 
0.649 
0.421 
0.300 
0.153 
0.112 
0.576 
0.079 
0.421 
0.070 
0.500 
0.037 
0.288 
0.333 
0.221 
0.298 
0.093 
0.798 
0.129 
0.174 
0.231 
0.742 

Laps 
11 
13 

8 
9 
5 

13 
13 
13 
12 

6 
10 
11 

7 
8 

12 
10 
10 
11 
11 
12 

6 
7 
7 
7 
9 
6 
5 

12 
3 

10 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:07 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

19/10/2025 15:00 


